Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Lees - (787558) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.41
2:52.08
2:53.64

2:57.25

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:57.25
2:52.08
2:53.64

2:49.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371

WA Pts

324
354
345
371

Round
F
H
H
F

Round

F
H
H
.

Date

02/03/14
30/05/15
06/04/14
18/02/23

Date

18/02/23
30/05/15
06/04/14
02/03/14

Meet
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2

Meet
2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

SASA West District Open SAG Champs

Venue
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Glasgow

Venue
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow

East Kilbride

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Falkirk 1
F.ILR.S.T. 1
Falkirk 1

Club Swam Under Level

F..R.S.T. 1
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



