Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Lees - (787558) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.41	371	F	02/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Falkirk	1
2:52.08	354	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	F.I.R.S.T.	1
2:53.64	345	Н	06/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Falkirk	1
2:57.25	324	F	18/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.25	324	F	18/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow		1
2:52.08	354	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	F.I.R.S.T.	1
2:53.64	345	Н	06/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Falkirk	1
2:49.41	371	F	02/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Falkirk	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS